
Coordinate Information

WGS 84
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Lat:

Ellp Height:

Geodetic

Long:

Monument description & method of survey:

UTM Zone 43

E:

Orth Height:

Grid

N:

Owner:

General site condition & access:
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- Concrete casted insitu to a 1ft pvc pipe length 1m buried with 8" above ground, 1.5m s/s rod driven to ground as the centre mark.
  Monument labelled with s/s plate stating the point ID.

- GNSS Static Survey post Processing.

Date:Island Name : Lh. Dhiffushi Maidhoo 07-Nov-2013

005° 23' 21.21"

073° 38' 59.31"

MINISTRY OF HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTURE
Office (PABX): +(960) 3004300, Fax: +(960) 3004254
Email: survey@housing.gov.mv
Web: www. surveyofmaldives.gov.mv,
Ameenee Magu, Maafannu, Male', 20392, Maldives.

MALDIVES LAND AND SURVEY AUTHORITY



SITE INFORMATION Station Number

LocalityStation Horizon Mask

Height above Marker that horizon

0

was mapped from _________ m

330

30

180
150

21
0

90

60

120

270

240

300

Magnetic Declination
Declination applied to this figure?

Yes             No

80 o

70 o

60 o

50 o

40 o

30 o

20 o

10 o

MN

03

TN

North

Sketched by:                                                        Scale: Not to scale Date:

P  S  M 0   0   6  0

1.500

Neesham 07/Nov/2013

VEGITATION

PSM 0060

Open Field

23.1m

15.8m

15.8m

Pathway         

Sea       

PSM 0060

Ameenee Magu, Maafannu, Male', 20392, Maldives,Maldives Land and Survey Authority ,MINISTRY OF HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTURE,

Web: survey@housing.gov.mv, www.surveyofmaldives.gov.mvOffice (PABX): +(960) 3004300, Fax: +(960) 3004301, Email:



Coordinate Information

WGS 84

Station Number

Lat:
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Long:

Monument description & method of survey:
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General site condition & access:
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- SS rod drilled in to QW / Monument labelled with s/s plate stating the point ID.

- Located at a clear corner of QW of harbour

- GNSS Static Survey post Processing.
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WGS 84

Station Number

Lat:

Ellp Height:
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Long:

Monument description & method of survey:

UTM Zone 43

E:

Orth Height:

Grid

N:

Owner:

General site condition & access:

CONTROL POINT DETAILS PSM 0062
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- Concrete casted insitu to a 1ft pvc pipe length 1m buried with 8" above ground, 1.5m s/s rod driven to ground as the centre mark.
  Monument labelled with s/s plate stating the point ID.

- GNSS Static Survey post Processing.
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